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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 – CLASSIC: 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – Classic - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Joechl, Christian 80  C Min 429.9687 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Pfeisinger, Roman 51  C Min 427.3036 99.3802 %  

3 Klima, Jan 1  C Min 337.7281 78.5471 % AUT 

4 Ladisich, Robert 33  C Min 308.6343 71.7806 % AUT 

5 Berger-Piascek, Peter 32  C Min 268.7400 62.5022 %  

6 Wenzl, Franz 15  C Min 226.7704 52.7411 % AUT 

 
Match Results – Classic - Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Ulreich, Rainer 73  C Min 550.0000 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Muehlhauser, Michael 38  C Min 462.2062 84.0375 % AUT 

3 Polt, Daniel 19  C Min 447.6530 81.3915 %  

4 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 68  C Min 418.0249 76.0045 % AUT 

5 Soukup, Franz 6  C Min 365.2012 66.4002 %  

6 WILCZEK, Peter 72  C Min 350.0318 63.6421 % AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - OPEN: 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – Open - Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Harrer, Bernhard 39  O Maj 550.0000 100.0000 %  

2 Matthias, Mueller  U O Min 465.3098 84.6018 %  
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - PRODUCTION: 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – Production - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Benesch, Thomas 8  P Min 535.4260 100.0000 %  

2 Joechl, Christian 81  P Min 455.2397 85.0238 % AUT 

3 Weber, Markus 9  P Min 359.9453 67.2260 %  

4 Birnbaum, Martin 36  P Min 337.9341 63.1150 %  

5 Schedl, Thomas 16  P Min 337.6041 63.0534 % AUT 

6 Ott, Philipp 2  P Min 311.5157 58.1809 % AUT 

7 Zwatz, Thomas 42  P Min 266.2289 49.7228 % AUT 

8 Rinke, Wilfried 31  P Min 254.8362 47.5950 % AUT 

 
Match Results – Production - Lady 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Knott, Christa 102  P Min 201.3424 100.0000 % AUT 

 
Match Results – Production - Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Piller, Wolfgang 87  P Min 487.6887 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Lenauer, Michael 34  P Min 485.6034 99.5724 % AUT 

3 Katadzic, Hrvoje 62  P Min 459.5088 94.2217 %  

4 Wassmann, Philip 49  P Min 441.9633 90.6241 %  

5 Lossmann-Iliev, Georgi 11  P Min 423.0334 86.7425 %  

6 Mueller, Matthias 100  P Min 412.1938 84.5199 % AUT 

7 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 67  P Min 393.8490 80.7583 % AUT 

8 Kosztolich, Roman 7  P Min 372.0087 76.2800 %  

9 Toch, Thomas 60  P Min 354.6765 72.7260 %  

10 Csida, Jochen 30  P Min 339.0114 69.5139 % AUT 

11 Fuerst, Winfried 27  P Min 325.1380 66.6692 % AUT 

12 Koukal, Sascha 75  P Min 324.1057 66.4575 % AUT 

13 Kuzdas, Ruediger  U P Min 319.8328 65.5813 %  

14 Schulz, Markus 59  P Min 313.4610 64.2748 %  

15 Wiedermann, Stefan 77  P Min 311.3812 63.8484 % AUT 

16 Kruspel, Martin 48  P Min 276.1582 56.6259 %  

17 Kreiter, Manuel 96  P Min 274.1847 56.2213 % AUT 

18 Thaler, Christian 61  P Min 273.1161 56.0021 % AUT 

19 Schiller, Heimo 88  P Min 166.6113 34.1635 % AUT 

20 (DQ) Brechelmacher, Christoph 24  P Min    

21 (DQ) Fiby, Roman 82  P Min   AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 – PRODUCTION OPTICS: 2023-01-07 

 
Match Results – Production Optics - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Fellner, Manfred 52  PO Min 497.5311 100.0000 %  

2 Brugger, Stephan 12  PO Min 434.1744 87.2658 % AUT 

3 Aspeck, Bernd 55  PO Min 372.9228 74.9547 %  

4 Laessig, Michael 10  PO Min 335.1338 67.3594 % AUT 

5 Teiner, Martin 63  PO Min 304.5769 61.2177 %  

 
Match Results – Production Optics - Super Senior 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Uhlir, Stefan 13  PO Min 214.3230 100.0000 % AUT 

2 (DQ) Staubmann, Reinhard 70  PO Min   AUT 

 
Match Results – Production Optics - Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Dolezal, Philipp  U PO Min 537.6502 100.0000 %  

2 Rief, Martin 40  PO Min 469.6039 87.3438 % AUT 

3 Cioplea, Radu 41  PO Min 402.0539 74.7798 %  

4 Piller, Wolfgang 86  PO Min 370.5221 68.9151 % AUT 

5 Roehrenbacher, Michael 4  PO Min 362.7121 67.4625 %  

6 Vidovic, Sascha 47  PO Min 300.1717 55.8303 %  

7 Schraufstaedter, Elias 57  PO Min 223.0391 41.4841 %  
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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - REVOLVER: 2023-01-07 

 
Match Results – Revolver - Allgemein 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Gruber, Andreas 43  R Min 550.0000 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Schewcik, Richard 29  R Min 395.9346 71.9881 % AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - STANDARD: 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – Standard - Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Benesch, Thomas 14  S Maj 489.8826 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Brodner, Christian 18  S Min 407.6844 83.2208 % AUT 

3 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28  S Min 400.2144 81.6960 % AUT 

4 Weber, Markus 22  S Min 359.7611 73.4382 %  

5 Steffl, Thomas 17  S Min 302.9503 61.8414 % AUT 

6 Schneeweiss, Christian 64  S Min 271.8297 55.4887 %  

 
Match Results – Standard - Lady 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Hochmayer, Beate 37  S Min 321.3440 100.0000 %  

2 Brodner, Christine 23  S Min 266.4403 82.9144 % AUT 

3 Knott, Christa 79  S Min 150.6874 46.8929 % AUT 

4 Simic, Ivonne 46  S Min 149.6714 46.5767 % AUT 

 
Match Results – Standard - Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Ulreich, Rainer 74  S Min 543.4518 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Polt, Daniel 25  S Min 426.2192 78.4282 %  

3 Kowalczyk, Karl 5  S Min 400.3706 73.6718 % AUT 

4 WILCZEK, Peter 71  S Min 392.0949 72.1490 % AUT 

5 Hofer, Alexander 85  S Min 365.6912 67.2905 % AUT 

6 Fiby, Roman 83  S Min 347.5943 63.9605 % AUT 

7 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 3  S Min 344.8966 63.4641 %  

8 Pomper, Markus 53  S Min 327.3775 60.2404 %  

9 Rametsteiner, Josef 65  S Min 273.6055 50.3459 % AUT 

10 (DQ) Mueller, Matthias 101  S Min   AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – CLASSIC - Overall 

 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Ulreich, Rainer 73  C Min Allgemein 550.0000 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Muehlhauser, Michael 38  C Min Allgemein 462.2062 84.0375 % AUT 

3 Polt, Daniel 19  C Min Allgemein 447.6530 81.3915 %  

4 Joechl, Christian 80  C Min Senior 429.9687 78.1761 % AUT 

5 Pfeisinger, Roman 51  C Min Senior 427.3036 77.6916 %  

6 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 68  C Min Allgemein 418.0249 76.0045 % AUT 

7 Soukup, Franz 6  C Min Allgemein 365.2012 66.4002 %  

8 WILCZEK, Peter 72  C Min Allgemein 350.0318 63.6421 % AUT 

9 Klima, Jan 1  C Min Senior 337.7281 61.4051 % AUT 

10 Ladisich, Robert 33  C Min Senior 308.6343 56.1153 % AUT 

11 Berger-Piascek, Peter 32  C Min Senior 268.7400 48.8618 %  

12 Wenzl, Franz 15  C Min Senior 226.7704 41.2310 % AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – OPEN - Overall 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Harrer, Bernhard 39  O Maj Allgemein 550.0000 100.0000 %  

2 Matthias, Mueller  U O Min Allgemein 465.3098 84.6018 %  
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – PRODUCTION - Overall 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Benesch, Thomas 8  P Min Senior 535.4260 100.0000 %  

2 Piller, Wolfgang 87  P Min Allgemein 487.6887 91.0842 % AUT 

3 Lenauer, Michael 34  P Min Allgemein 485.6034 90.6948 % AUT 

4 Katadzic, Hrvoje 62  P Min Allgemein 459.5088 85.8212 %  

5 Joechl, Christian 81  P Min Senior 455.2397 85.0238 % AUT 

6 Wassmann, Philip 49  P Min Allgemein 441.9633 82.5442 %  

7 Lossmann-Iliev, Georgi 11  P Min Allgemein 423.0334 79.0088 %  

8 Mueller, Matthias 100  P Min Allgemein 412.1938 76.9843 % AUT 

9 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 67  P Min Allgemein 393.8490 73.5581 % AUT 

10 Kosztolich, Roman 7  P Min Allgemein 372.0087 69.4790 %  

11 Weber, Markus 9  P Min Senior 359.9453 67.2260 %  

12 Toch, Thomas 60  P Min Allgemein 354.6765 66.2419 %  

13 Csida, Jochen 30  P Min Allgemein 339.0114 63.3162 % AUT 

14 Birnbaum, Martin 36  P Min Senior 337.9341 63.1150 %  

15 Schedl, Thomas 16  P Min Senior 337.6041 63.0534 % AUT 

16 Fuerst, Winfried 27  P Min Allgemein 325.1380 60.7251 % AUT 

17 Koukal, Sascha 75  P Min Allgemein 324.1057 60.5323 % AUT 

18 Kuzdas, Ruediger  U P Min Allgemein 319.8328 59.7343 %  

19 Schulz, Markus 59  P Min Allgemein 313.4610 58.5442 %  

20 Ott, Philipp 2  P Min Senior 311.5157 58.1809 % AUT 

21 Wiedermann, Stefan 77  P Min Allgemein 311.3812 58.1558 % AUT 

22 Kruspel, Martin 48  P Min Allgemein 276.1582 51.5773 %  

23 Kreiter, Manuel 96  P Min Allgemein 274.1847 51.2087 % AUT 

24 Thaler, Christian 61  P Min Allgemein 273.1161 51.0091 % AUT 

25 Zwatz, Thomas 42  P Min Senior 266.2289 49.7228 % AUT 

26 Rinke, Wilfried 31  P Min Senior 254.8362 47.5950 % AUT 

27 Knott, Christa 102  P Min Lady 201.3424 37.6042 % AUT 

28 Schiller, Heimo 88  P Min Allgemein 166.6113 31.1175 % AUT 

29 (DQ) Brechelmacher, Christoph 24  P Min Allgemein    

30 (DQ) Fiby, Roman 82  P Min Allgemein   AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 

 
Match Results – PRODUCTION OPTICS - Overall 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Dolezal, Philipp  U PO Min Allgemein 537.6502 100.0000 %  

2 Fellner, Manfred 52  PO Min Senior 497.5311 92.5381 %  

3 Rief, Martin 40  PO Min Allgemein 469.6039 87.3438 % AUT 

4 Brugger, Stephan 12  PO Min Senior 434.1744 80.7541 % AUT 

5 Cioplea, Radu 41  PO Min Allgemein 402.0539 74.7798 %  

6 Aspeck, Bernd 55  PO Min Senior 372.9228 69.3616 %  

7 Piller, Wolfgang 86  PO Min Allgemein 370.5221 68.9151 % AUT 

8 Roehrenbacher, Michael 4  PO Min Allgemein 362.7121 67.4625 %  

9 Laessig, Michael 10  PO Min Senior 335.1338 62.3331 % AUT 

10 Teiner, Martin 63  PO Min Senior 304.5769 56.6496 %  

11 Vidovic, Sascha 47  PO Min Allgemein 300.1717 55.8303 %  

12 Schraufstaedter, Elias 57  PO Min Allgemein 223.0391 41.4841 %  

13 Uhlir, Stefan 13  PO Min Super Senior 214.3230 39.8629 % AUT 

14 (DQ) Staubmann, Reinhard 70  PO Min Super Senior   AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 

 
Match Results – REVOLVER - Overall 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Gruber, Andreas 43  R Min Allgemein 550.0000 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Schewcik, Richard 29  R Min Allgemein 395.9346 71.9881 % AUT 
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - Teil 2 - 2023-01-07 
 
Match Results – STANDARD - Overall 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Ulreich, Rainer 74  S Min Allgemein 543.4518 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Benesch, Thomas 14  S Maj Senior 489.8826 90.1428 % AUT 

3 Polt, Daniel 25  S Min Allgemein 426.2192 78.4282 %  

4 Brodner, Christian 18  S Min Senior 407.6844 75.0176 % AUT 

5 Kowalczyk, Karl 5  S Min Allgemein 400.3706 73.6718 % AUT 

6 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28  S Min Senior 400.2144 73.6430 % AUT 

7 WILCZEK, Peter 71  S Min Allgemein 392.0949 72.1490 % AUT 

8 Hofer, Alexander 85  S Min Allgemein 365.6912 67.2905 % AUT 

9 Weber, Markus 22  S Min Senior 359.7611 66.1993 %  

10 Fiby, Roman 83  S Min Allgemein 347.5943 63.9605 % AUT 

11 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 3  S Min Allgemein 344.8966 63.4641 %  

12 Pomper, Markus 53  S Min Allgemein 327.3775 60.2404 %  

13 Hochmayer, Beate 37  S Min Lady 321.3440 59.1302 %  

14 Steffl, Thomas 17  S Min Senior 302.9503 55.7456 % AUT 

15 Rametsteiner, Josef 65  S Min Allgemein 273.6055 50.3459 % AUT 

16 Schneeweiss, Christian 64  S Min Senior 271.8297 50.0191 %  

17 Brodner, Christine 23  S Min Lady 266.4403 49.0274 % AUT 

18 Knott, Christa 79  S Min Lady 150.6874 27.7278 % AUT 

19 Simic, Ivonne 46  S Min Lady 149.6714 27.5409 % AUT 

20 (DQ) Mueller, Matthias 101  S Min Allgemein   AUT 
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